
1/3 Marathon  am  22.04.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 133 Trenk, David Olching M 3587 1 5 6 : 5 0 
2 124 Michalsky, Karl-Heinz Olching M 6062 1 5 7 : 4 0 
3 136 Alves, André Gernlinden M 3588 2 1 : 0 0 : 4 6 
4 118 Kosubek, Uwe Germering M 6062 2 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 
5 138 Link, Christian Gröbenzell M 4080 1 1 : 0 4 : 1 1 
6 116 Ilg, Carolin Augsburg W94 1 1 : 0 5 : 1 6 
7 123 Metzner, Melina Puchheim W97 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 9 
8 114 Hetzenegger, Guido München M 6557 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 9 
9 125 Müllauer, Frank Olching M 4080 2 1 : 1 0 : 1 0 

10 108 Gärtner, Wolfram Olching M 5069 1 1 : 1 0 : 1 1 
11 130 Scherm, Andreas Dachau M 4574 1 1 : 1 0 : 5 7 
12 140 Knechtl, Lina Gröbnzell W 4081 1 1 : 1 1 : 2 4 
13 126 Neumann, Nico Olching M 4082 3 1 : 1 3 : 0 8 
14 105 Dierschke, Lotta Olching W00 3 1 : 1 4 : 4 4 
15 117 Ilg, Christa Augsburg W 5564 1 1 : 1 6 : 2 3 
16 106 Engel, Barbara Olching W 4574 1 1 : 1 6 : 2 5 
17 127 Oberg, Thorsten Kaufering M 5072 2 1 : 1 6 : 3 7 
18 120 Lengemann, Jörg München M 6060 3 1 : 1 7 : 1 1 
19 112 HAVELLANT, FLORIAN Olching M 4080 4 1 : 1 9 : 4 3 
20 121 Lindemann, Alexander Haar M95 1 1 : 2 0 : 2 0 
21 132 Schneeweiß, Walther München M 4577 2 1 : 2 0 : 5 7 
22 101 Andres, Barbara München W 4080 2 1 : 2 1 : 0 7 
23 109 Gegenfurtner, Elmar München M 5069 3 1 : 2 1 : 0 8 
24 115 Heyn, Jens Olching M 4576 3 1 : 2 3 : 1 3 
25 111 Göttner, Christiane Fürstenfeldbruck W 7052 1 1 : 2 3 : 4 7 
26 134 Zankl, Manfred Altomünster M 5566 1 1 : 2 4 : 1 5 
27 103 Behnam, Shady Gröbenzell W 3586 1 1 : 2 5 : 2 7 
28 135 Zankl, Maria Altomünster W 4578 2 1 : 2 5 : 2 8 
29 128 Plaum, Janina Königsbrunn W96 4 1 : 2 7 : 4 9 
30 139 Link, Margarete Gröbenzell W 4081 3 1 : 3 0 : 0 3 
31 129 Scheffke, Melanie Puchheim W 3092 1 1 : 3 1 : 1 3 
32 102 Banaschewski-Müller, Astrid Gröbenzell W 6555 1 1 : 3 2 : 5 5 
33 107 Friedrich, Jennifer Olching W 3093 2 1 : 3 3 : 5 9 
34 110 Geisser, Kathrin Olching W 3585 2 1 : 3 5 : 1 9 
35 122 Metzmann, Isabel Olching WJ U1608 1 1 : 3 6 : 0 8 
36 137 Garcia, Victoria Olching W 4574 3 1 : 4 0 : 0 3 
37 72 Malschl, Gisela Penzberg W 6062 1 1 : 4 1 : 0 6 
38 113 Heit, Eduard Nürnberg M98 2 1 : 4 4 : 3 0 
39 131 Schmitz, Fred Germering M 7051 1 1 : 4 7 : 4 8 

1/3 Marathon  am  22.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 133 Trenk, David Olching M 3587 1 5 6 : 5 0 
2 124 Michalsky, Karl-Heinz Olching M 6062 1 5 7 : 4 0 
3 136 Alves, André Gernlinden M 3588 2 1 : 0 0 : 4 6 
4 118 Kosubek, Uwe Germering M 6062 2 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 
5 138 Link, Christian Gröbenzell M 4080 1 1 : 0 4 : 1 1 
6 114 Hetzenegger, Guido München M 6557 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 9 
7 125 Müllauer, Frank Olching M 4080 2 1 : 1 0 : 1 0 
8 108 Gärtner, Wolfram Olching M 5069 1 1 : 1 0 : 1 1 
9 130 Scherm, Andreas Dachau M 4574 1 1 : 1 0 : 5 7 

10 126 Neumann, Nico Olching M 4082 3 1 : 1 3 : 0 8 
11 127 Oberg, Thorsten Kaufering M 5072 2 1 : 1 6 : 3 7 
12 120 Lengemann, Jörg München M 6060 3 1 : 1 7 : 1 1 
13 112 HAVELLANT, FLORIAN Olching M 4080 4 1 : 1 9 : 4 3 
14 121 Lindemann, Alexander Haar M95 1 1 : 2 0 : 2 0 
15 132 Schneeweiß, Walther München M 4577 2 1 : 2 0 : 5 7 
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1/3 Marathon  am  22.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

16 109 Gegenfurtner, Elmar München M 5069 3 1 : 2 1 : 0 8 
17 115 Heyn, Jens Olching M 4576 3 1 : 2 3 : 1 3 
18 134 Zankl, Manfred Altomünster M 5566 1 1 : 2 4 : 1 5 
19 113 Heit, Eduard Nürnberg M98 2 1 : 4 4 : 3 0 
20 131 Schmitz, Fred Germering M 7051 1 1 : 4 7 : 4 8 

1/3 Marathon  am  22.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 116 Ilg, Carolin Augsburg W94 1 1 : 0 5 : 1 6 
2 123 Metzner, Melina Puchheim W97 2 1 : 0 6 : 0 9 
3 140 Knechtl, Lina Gröbnzell W 4081 1 1 : 1 1 : 2 4 
4 105 Dierschke, Lotta Olching W00 3 1 : 1 4 : 4 4 
5 117 Ilg, Christa Augsburg W 5564 1 1 : 1 6 : 2 3 
6 106 Engel, Barbara Olching W 4574 1 1 : 1 6 : 2 5 
7 101 Andres, Barbara München W 4080 2 1 : 2 1 : 0 7 
8 111 Göttner, Christiane Fürstenfeldbruck W 7052 1 1 : 2 3 : 4 7 
9 103 Behnam, Shady Gröbenzell W 3586 1 1 : 2 5 : 2 7 

10 135 Zankl, Maria Altomünster W 4578 2 1 : 2 5 : 2 8 
11 128 Plaum, Janina Königsbrunn W96 4 1 : 2 7 : 4 9 
12 139 Link, Margarete Gröbenzell W 4081 3 1 : 3 0 : 0 3 
13 129 Scheffke, Melanie Puchheim W 3092 1 1 : 3 1 : 1 3 
14 102 Banaschewski-Müller, Astrid Gröbenzell W 6555 1 1 : 3 2 : 5 5 
15 107 Friedrich, Jennifer Olching W 3093 2 1 : 3 3 : 5 9 
16 110 Geisser, Kathrin Olching W 3585 2 1 : 3 5 : 1 9 
17 122 Metzmann, Isabel Olching WJ U1608 1 1 : 3 6 : 0 8 
18 137 Garcia, Victoria Olching W 4574 3 1 : 4 0 : 0 3 
19 72 Malschl, Gisela Penzberg W 6062 1 1 : 4 1 : 0 6 
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